

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.10143 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	05.01.2026	<p><u>PSK,J & SCR,J</u></p> <p>Counsel for the petitioner : Mr. Asad Hussain</p> <p>Counsel for the respondents : for Ms. V.Uma Devi, learned Standing Counsel for the High Court</p> <p style="text-align: center;">At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post this case on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>B/o Lrkm</i></p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.